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Your contacts at BMW Group Business and Finance 
Communications 
 
Munich. Following some recent personnel changes we would like to give you 
an update on the team of spokespersons within the BMW Group Business and 
Finance Communications department.  
Glenn Schmidt reports to Bill McAndrews, who is responsible for BMW Group 
Communications Strategy, Corporate and Market Communications.  
 

 

Glenn Schmidt 
Head of BMW Group Business and Finance Communications  
Office: +49 89 382 24544 
Mobile: +49 176 601 10430 
E-Mail: Glenn.Schmidt@bmw.de 
 

 

   Emma Begley 
   Spokesperson BMW Group Sales Global 
   Spokesperson for Board Member Dr. Ian Robertson (HonDSc) 
   Office: +49 89 382 72200 
   Mobile: +49 151 601 72200 
   E-Mail: Emma.Begley@bmwgroup.com  
 

 

Max-Morten Borgmann 
Spokesperson Business and Finance Communications 
Spokesperson for Board Member Dr. Friedrich Eichiner 
Office: +49 89 382 24118 
Mobile: +49 151 601 24118 
E-Mail: Max-Morten.Borgmann@bmw.de 

 

Antonia Cecchetti 
Central Spokesperson International Markets 
Responsible for Region Europe, Russia, Korea and Malaysia 
Office: +49 89 382 60757 
Mobile: +49 151 601 60757 
E-Mail: Antonia.Cecchetti@bmw.de 
 

 

Bernhard Ederer 
Spokesperson Sales Region Germany, 
Marketing, BMW Welt 
Office: +49 89 382 28556 
Mobile: +49 176 601 28556 
E-Mail: Bernhard.Ederer@bmwgroup.com 
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Saskia Eßbauer 
Spokesperson Business and Finance Communications, 
Corporate Information Technologies 
Office: +49 89 382 18364 
Mobile: +49 176 601 18364 
E-Mail: Saskia.Essbauer@bmw.de 

 

Jochen Frey 
Spokesperson Human Resources, FIZ Future 
Spokesperson for Board Member Milagros Caiña Carreiro-Andree 
Office: +49 89 382 41125 
Mobile: +49 176 601 41125  
E-Mail: Jochen.Frey@bmw.de 

 

Christine Graeber 
Spokesperson BMW Group Centenary 
Central Spokesperson International Markets 
Responsible for Americas, China, Japan, Indonesia, Australia, New Zealand 
Office: +49 89 382 59355 
Mobile: +49 151 601 59355 
E-Mail: Christine.Graeber@bmw.de  

 

Christina Hepe 
Spokesperson MINI, BMW Motorrad, Rolls-Royce, Aftersales  
Spokesperson for Board Member Peter Schwarzenbauer  
Office: +49 89 382 38770 
Mobile: +49 160 889 0029 
E-Mail: Christina.Hepe@bmw.de  

 

Sylvia Heydt 
Spokesperson Business and Finance Communications, 
Digitalisation, Mobility Services 
Office: +49 89 382 23522 
Mobile: +49 176 601 23522 
E-Mail: Sylvia.Heydt@bmw.de 

 

Michael Rebstock 
Spokesperson Purchasing and Supplier Network 
Spokesperson for Board Member Markus Duesmann  
Office: +49 89 382 20470 
Mobile: +49 89 151 601 20470 
E-Mail: Michael.Rebstock@bmw.de  
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Micaela Sandstede 
Spokesperson Business and Finance Communications, 
Corporate and Financial Services 
Office: +49 89 382 61611 
Mobile: +49 176 601 61611 
E-Mail: Micaela.Sandstede@bmw.de 
 

 

Agnes Weiss-Tar 
Spokesperson BMW Group Centenary 
Central Spokesperson International Markets 
Responsible for United Kingdom, Ireland, South Africa, Thailand;  
Importer Regions Middle East, South-East Asia and 
Eastern Europe, Africa, Caribbean 
Office: +49 89 382 65063 
Mobile: +49 151 601 65063 
E-Mail: Agnes.Weiss-Tar@bmw.de  
 

 
 
 

For questions please contact 
 

Simone Bauer, BMW Group Business and Finance Communications 

Office: +49 89 382 29864, Fax: +49 89 382 24418 

Email: Simone.Bauer@bmw.de 

 

Jutta Gehring, BMW Group Business and Finance Communications 

Office: +49 89 382 24988, Fax: +49 89 382 24418 

Email: Jutta.Gehring@bmw.de 

 

Media Website: www.press.bmwgroup.com 

E-mail: presse@bmw.de  
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